
DRAFT RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS
2024-2025 CEA Regional Dressage Challenge
Childrens Team

FIRST PLACE - TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

Level Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Bonus Team Score

Second Level Jaimie Fletcher Take Over 69.881% 2.0% 71.881%

First Level Justynne Fletcher Cape Canaveral 70.139% 1.0% 71.139%

Training Level Caitlin Whitling Intrgrity 68.800% 0.0% 68.800%

Trinidad And Tobago Total 211.820%

SECOND PLACE - BERMUDA

Level Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Bonus Team Score

Training Level Lila Readdy Edelweiss 68.400% 0.0% 68.400%

Third Level Grace Lightowler Patrick 63.875% 3.0% 66.875%

First Level Georgia Hughes Casichacco 61.250% 1.0% 62.250%

Bermuda Total 197.525%

THIRD PLACE - BARBADOS

Level Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Bonus Team Score

Training Level Rylee Pinheiro Vivaldi 66.600% 0.0% 66.600%

Training Level Catherine Myteberi Corlato 66.400% 0.0% 66.400%

Training Level Imogen Hutchinson Amagold 63.400% 0.0% 63.400%

Barbados Total 196.400%

FOURTH PLACE - CAYMAN ISLANDS

Level Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Bonus Team Score

Training Level Tilly Tammemagi Knick Knack 65.000% 0.0% 65.000%

First Level Madison Ameline Blue Ridge Dream On 63.750% 1.0% 64.750%

Training Level Jenna Superfine Joey 64.400% 0.0% 64.400%

Cayman Islands Total 194.150%



DRAFT RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS
2024-2025 CEA Regional Dressage Challenge
Adult Team

FIRST PLACE - BERMUDA

Level Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Bonus Team Score

Second Level Vee McKey Finest Hit 70.476% 2.0% 72.476%

Training Level Laura Williamson Black Tie Affair 72.400% 0.0% 72.400%

Fourth Level Claire Turner Baltazar Olympus 65.132% 4.0% 69.132%

Bermuda Total 214.008%

SECOND PLACE - BARBADOS

Level Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Bonus Team Score

Training Level Roberta Foster Bandit 68.800% 0.0% 68.800%

First Level Paige Tryhane Corlato 66.806% 1.0% 67.806%

Training Level Adriana Watson Sargeant Vaughn 65.600% 0.0% 65.600%

Barbados Total 202.206%

THIRD PLACE - CAYMAN ISLANDS

Level Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Bonus Team Score

First Level Eppie Heaney Henderson Sunday's Edition 65.972% 1.0% 66.972%

First Level Jodie McTaggart Bandelero 65.833% 1.0% 66.833%

Training Level Kayla Mannisto Ima Little Scout 66.000% 0.0% 66.000%

Cayman Islands Total 199.806%

FOURTH PLACE - TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

Level Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Bonus Team Score

Training Level Elizabeth West Royal Ballet 66.600% 0.0% 66.600%

Fourth Level Patrice Stollmeyer Claudio 61.842% 4.0% 65.842%

First Level Janelle Spencer Audacity to Hope 64.722% 1.0% 65.722%

Trinidad And Tobago Total 198.164%



DRAFT RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS
2024-2025 CEA Regional Dressage Challenge
Open Freestyle Team

FIRST PLACE - BARBADOS

Level Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Bonus Team Score

Intermediate I Roberta Foster Chichic 69.238% 6.0% 75.238%

Third Level Gina Hunte Vivaldi 69.150% 3.0% 72.150%

First Level Rylee Pinheiro Vanity 68.806% 1.0% 69.806%

Barbados Total 217.193%

SECOND PLACE - TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

Level Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Bonus Team Score

Second Level Jaimie Fletcher Take Over 68.895% 2.0% 70.895%

First Level Janelle Spencer Audacity to Hope 69.528% 1.0% 70.528%

Training Level Gabrielle Borde L'ouvre 68.676% 0.0% 68.676%

Trinidad And Tobago Total 210.099%



DRAFT RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
2024-2025 CEA Regional Dressage Challenge
Childrens

2024-2025 RDC Childrens High Score 70.139% - Justynne Fletcher (TTO) riding Cape Canaveral, First Level
2024-2025 RDC Childrens FREESTYLE High Score 68.895% - Jaimie Fletcher (TTO) riding Take Over, Second Level

Training Level Test 3

Place Country Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Eligibility
1 TTO Caitlin Whitling Intrgrity 68.800% Elig
2 BER Lila Readdy Edelweiss 68.400% Elig
3 BAR Rylee Pinheiro Vivaldi 66.600% Elig
4 BAR Catherine Myteberi Corlato 66.400% Elig
5 TTO Katilin Lee Caro's Legacy 65.600% Elig
6T CAY Tilly Tammemagi Knick Knack 65.000% Elig
6T BAR Ivy Rosentreter Raziel 65.000% Not Elig
8 CAY Jenna Superfine Joey 64.400% Elig
9 BAR Imogen Hutchinson The Code 63.800% Not Elig

10T BAR Rylee Pinheiro Supa 63.400% Not Elig
10T BAR Imogen Hutchinson Amagold 63.400% Elig
10T TTO Alix Pantin Miss Lily 63.400% Elig
13 CAY Katelyn Lastrina Who Whizz That Cowboy 61.800% Elig
14 BER Sophie Greenway Game Changer 61.000% Elig
15 BER Lily Butler Farsi Forza 60.800% Elig
16 BAR Jonathan Filardo Largo 60.200% Elig
17 CAY Sierra Martin Who Whizz That Cowboy 57.800% Elig
18 BAR Jessie Galbraith Galway Girl 56.400% Elig
19 BAR Emily Dickson Morocco 54.200% Elig

Training Level FREESTYLE

Place Country Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Eligibility
1 TTO Katilin Lee Caro's Legacy 67.559% Elig



DRAFT RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
2024-2025 CEA Regional Dressage Challenge
Childrens

First Level Test 3

Place Country Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Eligibility
1 TTO Justynne Fletcher Cape Canaveral 70.139% Elig
2 BAR Rylee Pinheiro Vanity 64.861% Not Elig
3 CAY Madison Ameline Blue Ridge Dream On 63.750% Elig
4 BER Georgia Hughes Casichacco 61.250% Elig
5T BAR Rylee Pinheiro Supa 60.000% Not Elig
5T BAR Josiah Straughn Professor 60.000% Elig
7 BAR Ivy Rosentreter Raziel 55.833% Elig

First Level FREESTYLE

Place Country Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Eligibility

1 BAR Rylee Pinheiro Vanity 68.806% Elig

2 BAR Rylee Pinheiro Supa 64.083% Elig

3 TTO Justynne Fletcher Cape Canaveral 63.500% Elig

Second Level Test 3

Place Country Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Eligibility
1 TTO Jaimie Fletcher Take Over 69.881% Elig

Second Level FREESTYLE

Place Country Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Eligibility

1 TTO Jaimie Fletcher Take Over 68.895% Elig

Third Level Test 3

Place Country Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Eligibility
1 BER Grace Lightowler Patrick 63.875% Elig

Test Riders are eligible for the team in their first test in the arena only.  Freestyle Riders are eligible for the team in all CEA rides.



DRAFT RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
2024-2025 CEA Regional Dressage Challenge
Adult

2024-2025 RDC Adult High Score 72.400% - Laura Williamson (BER) riding Black Tie Affair, Training Level
2024-2025 RDC Adult FREESTYLE High Score 69.528% - Janelle Spencer (TTO) riding Audacity to Hope, First Level

Training Level Test 3

Place Country Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Eligibility
1 BER Laura Williamson Black Tie Affair 72.400% Elig
2 BAH Lorrinda Maura Shakespeare in Paradise 69.200% Elig
3 BAR Roberta Foster Bandit 68.800% Elig
4 BER Peta White Causing Chaos 67.000% Elig
5 TTO Elizabeth West Royal Ballet 66.600% Elig
6 CAY Kayla Mannisto Ima Little Scout 66.000% Elig
7 BAR Adriana Watson Sargeant Vaughn 65.600% Elig
8 BER Nina Wehmeyer Quality Time 65.400% Elig
9 TTO Gabrielle Borde L'ouvre 64.000% Elig
10 BER Rebecca Lemon Debutante 63.800% Elig
11 BER Jackie Scott Ricochet 63.200% Elig
12 BAR Antoria Bynoe Jigsaw 61.800% Elig
13 BAR Paige Tryhane Dream Girl 61.200% Not Elig

Training Level FREESTYLE

Place Country Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Eligibility
1 TTO Gabrielle Borde L'ouvre 68.676% Elig
2 TTO Elizabeth West Royal Ballet 65.765% Elig

First Level Test 3

Place Country Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Eligibility
1 BAR Paige Tryhane Corlato 66.806% Elig
2 BER Abby Bardgett Cruise Control 66.667% Elig
3 CAY Eppie Heaney Henderson Sunday's Edition 65.972% Elig
4 CAY Jodie McTaggart Bandelero 65.833% Elig
5 TTO Janelle Spencer Audacity to Hope 64.722% Elig
6 BAR Georgia Cabral Ash 60.417% Elig
7 BAR Naiya Hinds Lipstick 56.528% Elig

First Level FREESTYLE

Place Country Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Eligibility

1 TTO Janelle Spencer Audacity to Hope 69.528% Elig

2 BAR Georgia Cabral Ash 68.222% Elig

3 BAR Gerdine de Vries Vanity 67.375% Elig



DRAFT RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
2024-2025 CEA Regional Dressage Challenge
Adult

Second Level Test 3

Place Country Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Eligibility
1 BER Vee McKey Finest Hit 70.476% Elig
2 BER Michael Rodrigues Rambo 64.048% Elig
3 BAR Tammy Pinto Alkoro 63.095% Elig
4 BER Abby Bardgett Up Up & Away 58.810% Not Elig

Second Level FREESTYLE

Place Country Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Eligibility

1 BER Vee McKey Finest Hit 69.184% Elig

Third Level FREESTYLE

Place Country Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Eligibility

1 BAR Gina Hunte Vivaldi 69.150% Elig

Fourth Level Test 3

Place Country Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Eligibility

1 BER Claire Turner Baltazar Olympus 65.132% Elig

2 TTO Patrice Stollmeyer Claudio 61.842% Elig

Prix St. George

Place Country Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Eligibility

1 CAY Jessica McTaggart Loris 7 56.765% Elig

Intermediate I FREESTYLE

Place Country Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Score Team Eligibility

1 BAR Roberta Foster Chichic 69.238% Elig

Test Riders are eligible for the team in their first test in the arena only.  Freestyle Riders are eligible for the team in all CEA rides.


